
S DIV: LOTS 4 & 5 BLOCK 2 CREWS 

PB 1302-1822, PB 1309-1055, PR 1

ESPARZA ELISABETH GABRIELA
665 SE CAMP ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13580-000

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/11/2016 DF 0.55 19,487 0 0 19,487

STANDARD
1

152,445
1,600
19,487

173,532
51,091

122,441
HX HB SX 100,722

21,719
173,532

0

173,532

1314/1319 5/04/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA C RIDDLE (RESER

LINDA CAROL RIDDLE 

1313/2777 4/27/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARCUS L GIDDENS JR

LINDA CAROL RIDDLE
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0525 REROOF 11,600 06/12/2025

2020HX Base Yr

665 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 4,054 61.0470 68.37 277,172 1950 1950 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 3780

APT 825 100 825 31,023

BAS 2,955 100 2,955 111,118

FEP 140 80 112 4,211

FEP 140 80 112 4,211

FOP 150 30 45 1,692

UOP 24 20 5 188

4,234 4,054 152,445

BAS= W25 N7 W5 UOP= N3 W8 S3 E8$ W33 N21 W16 S57 E24 FOP= E30
N5 W30 S5$ N5 E30 S9 E25 N19 FEP= E10 N14 W10 S14$ N14$
PTR=N30 APT= N19 FEP= E10 N14 W10 S14$ N14 W25 S33 E25$ S30$.

BAS

25

7

5
33

21

16

57

24
5

30

9

25

19

14

UOP 3
8

3 8

FOP
30

5
30

5

FEP

10

14

10

14

APT
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

1,600

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 100 RSF-1146.00 165.00 24,133.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 0.95 0.81 19,487


